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Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Res
ult

10/27/
12

5:20 PM PDT Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 St. Stephen Bantam C 1
Milltown Trucking Flames

0 Tie

11/09/
12

11:00 PM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 KV Bantam C 2  Capitals 0 Tie

11/10/
12

12:00 PM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

2 Sussex Bantam C 1
Rangers

10 Loss

11/14/
12

5:00 PM PST Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 St. Stephen Bantam C 1
Milltown Trucking Flames

3 Loss

11/17/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Hampton Bantam C 1
Huskies

6 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

2 Loss

11/17/
12

4:15 PM PST Saint John Youth Bantam C
3  Warriors

6 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

2 Loss

11/18/
12

10:45 AM
PST

Lancaster Bantam C2
Rangers

13 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

2 Loss

11/24/
12

9:45 AM PST Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

1 Saint John Youth Bantam
C1 Spitfires

3 Loss

11/24/
12

4:30 PM PST Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

1 Hampton Bantam C 2
Wolfpack

7 Loss

12/01/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Saint John Youth Bantam
C2 Phoenix Flames

2 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

1 Loss

12/01/
12

4:15 PM PST Lancaster Bantam C 3 3 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Loss

12/01/
12

11:00 PM
PST

Sussex Bantam C 2  Royal
Rangers

0 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Tie

12/08/
12

10:00 AM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

2 KV Bantam C 3  Devils 10 Loss

12/08/
12

4:30 PM PST Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

2 RNS Bantam  C Riverhawks 1 Win

12/09/
12

11:30 AM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 KV Bantam C 2  Capitals 6 Loss

12/14/
12

11:00 PM
PST

Sussex Bantam C 2  Royal
Rangers

0 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Tie

12/15/
12

4:15 PM PST St. Stephen Bantam C 2
Milltown Trucking Flames  *

2 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

4 Win

01/12/
13

11:00 AM
PST

Lancaster Bantam C 3 3 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

3 Tie

01/18/
13

11:00 PM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Lancaster Bantam C 3 0 Tie

01/19/
13

10:00 AM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

1 St. Stephen Bantam C 1
Milltown Trucking Flames

2 Loss

01/26/
13

11:00 AM
PST

Charlotte County  Bantam C
Whalers

0 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Tie

01/26/
13

2:30 PM PST Charlotte County  Bantam C
Whalers

4 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

4 Tie



01/26/
13

11:00 PM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Lancaster Bantam C 3 0 Tie

02/02/
13

10:00 AM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

1 St. Stephen Bantam C 2
Milltown Trucking Flames  *

7 Loss

02/02/
13

1:30 PM PST Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

3 St. Stephen Bantam C 1
Milltown Trucking Flames

6 Loss

02/03/
13

10:00 AM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

3 Lancaster Bantam C 3 5 Loss

02/03/
13

1:30 PM PST Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

3 Lancaster Bantam C 3 4 Loss

02/08/
13

11:00 PM
PST

St. Stephen Bantam C 2
Milltown Trucking Flames  *

0 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Tie

02/08/
13

11:00 PM
PST

St. Stephen Bantam C 2
Milltown Trucking Flames  *

0 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Tie

02/15/
13

11:00 PM
PST

Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Lancaster Bantam C 3 0 Tie

02/16/
13

9:10 AM PST Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

4 Charlotte County  Bantam C
Whalers

2 Win

02/17/
13

11:00 AM
PST

Charlotte County  Bantam C
Whalers

0 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Tie

02/23/
13

11:00 AM
PST

St. Stephen Bantam C 2
Milltown Trucking Flames  *

4 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

3 Loss

02/23/
13

11:00 AM
PST

St. Stephen Bantam C 1
Milltown Trucking Flames

0 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

0 Tie

02/23/
13

2:30 PM PST St. Stephen Bantam C 2
Milltown Trucking Flames  *

4 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

2 Loss

02/24/
13

11:00 AM
PST

St. Stephen Bantam C 1
Milltown Trucking Flames

5 Grand Manan Midget C
Islanders

4 Loss
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